Stud Book Argentino
PEDIGREE

OPTIMIST
01/01/1957

@ ciEVPLAR

HALIMA
01/01/1973
Hembra - Alazan

CRIADOR

Sin dato

SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001

GOLD BRIDGE
01/01/1929
DENTURIUS
01/01/1937
LA SOLFATARA
01/01/1924
SET FAIR
01/01/1949
PAPPAGENO II
01/01/1935
RIA GENO
01/01/1942
SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001
HYPERION (GB)
01/01/1930
ORTHODOX
01/01/1938
QUEEN CHRISTINA
01/01/1932
VIVACIOUS
01/01/1945
FAIRWAY
01/01/1925
BUOYANT
01/01/1936
TRUSTFUL
01/01/1924
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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